
Resultatlista Marknadsrallyt med Wesab Cup, Råneå 2005-06-18,
Luleå Motorsällskap

Pl.Pl. TotaltTotalt Klubb, Bil, Anmälare Omgång 1 Omgång 2
1 10 Brage Lundmark Piteå MS, Nissan Sunnny GTI-R 01:43,07 01:43,72
2 4 Mikael Jansson Morjärvs MS, BMW 01:46,13 01:45,27
3 7 Örjan Larsson Luleå MS, Ford Sierra 01:48,12 01:46,08
4 19 Kurt Rönnlund Morjärvs MS, Opel Ascona 01:49,03 01:46,36
5 2 Kent Larsson Luleå MS, Ford Sierra 01:47,35 01:46,86
6 14 Jan-Olof Renberg Piteå MS, Opel Manta 01:50,68 01:47,61
7 6 Kenneth Andersson Piteå MS, Saab 9-3 01:47,66 01:48,56
8 18 Peter Johansson Morjärvs MS, Peugeot 306 01:50,36 01:48,92
9 5 Curt Jonsson Luleå MS, Ford Escort, race4fun.org 02:03,18 01:48,98

10 16 Jonny Hjärpe Morjärvs MS, Opel Ascona B 02:11,89 01:51,90
Racing & Racing & RallyCrossRallyCross Tot

1 4 Mikael Jansson Morjärvs MS, BMW 01:46,13 01:45,27 2
2 7 Örjan Larsson Luleå MS, Ford Sierra 01:48,12 01:46,08 3
3 2 Kent Larsson Luleå MS, Ford Sierra 01:47,35 01:46,86 5
4 6 Kenneth Andersson Piteå MS, Saab 9-3 01:47,66 01:48,56 7
5 5 Curt Jonsson Luleå MS, Ford Escort, race4fun.org 02:03,18 01:48,98 9

WESAB Cup Klass 1 A-B-C-förare 4WDWESAB Cup Klass 1 A-B-C-förare 4WD
1 10 Brage Lundmark Piteå MS, Nissan Sunnny GTI-R 01:43,07 01:43,72 1

WESAB Cup Klass 2 A-B-C-förare 2WDWESAB Cup Klass 2 A-B-C-förare 2WD
1 19 Kurt Rönnlund Morjärvs MS, Opel Ascona 01:49,03 01:46,36 4
2 14 Jan-Olof Renberg Piteå MS, Opel Manta 01:50,68 01:47,61 6
3 18 Peter Johansson Morjärvs MS, Peugeot 306 01:50,36 01:48,92 8
4 16 Jonny Hjärpe Morjärvs MS, Opel Ascona B 02:11,89 01:51,90 10
5 17 Thomas Fredriksson NMS Boden, Opel Corsa 01:55,55 01:52,20 12

WESAB Cup Klass 3 Ekonomi + VOC + Grp N –1400cc ( ej WESAB Cup Klass 3 Ekonomi + VOC + Grp N –1400cc ( ej diff )diff )
1 34 Peter Bäck NMS Boden, Volvo 240 01:52,12 01:53,71 11
2 41 Michael Jansson NMS Boden, Volvo 244 01:58,11 01:54,92 13
3 33 Curt Jonsson Luleå MS, Volvo 142 GL, race4fun.org 01:56,03 01:56,86 14
4 35 Stig Rönnbäck Morjärvs MS, Volvo 240, race4fun.org 01:56,36 01:57,54 15
5 43 Lars-Erik Henriksson Luleå MS, Peugeot 205 GTI 01:56,93 01:57,05 16
6 53 Christer Clason NMS Boden, VW Golf GTI 01:59,31 01:57,04 17
7 30 Thomas Westman NMS Boden, Volvo 244, race4fun.org 01:57,75 01:59,11 18
8 31 Ingemar Svensson NMS Boden, VW Golf II GTI 02:04,45 01:57,95 19
9 42 Kjell Antonsén NMS Boden, Volvo 940 01:58,93 01:57,96 20

10 40 Erik Wiklund Piteå MS, Volvo 01:58,41 02:00,63 21
11 32 Paul Drugge Morjärvs MS, VW Golf GTI 02:00,97 02:00,27 22
12 56 Claés Karlsson Luleå MS, VW Golf GTI, race4fun.org 02:02,97 02:02,33 23
13 51 Emil Johansson Luleå MS, Volvo 240 02:08,15 02:02,77 24
14 54 Niklas Backteman BK Dundret, Volvo 244 02:04,20 02:03,31 25
15 50 Håkan Wikström NMS Boden, VW Golf GTI 02:08,13 02:03,59 26
16 55 Patrik Scott Luleå MS, Opel Kadett GSI 02:05,91 02:06,26 27
17 52 Rune Olovsson Älvsbyn MS, Volvo 142, race4fun.org 02:08,33 02:06,27 28


